West Virginia National Banks (Issued Large Size Notes)

NBCharter

10480
5903
9523

10392
8904

11664
6735
9038

10589
6618
6619
6634
9909
4643
6674

11109
4760
6020
4775
7270
1795
3236
4412
4667
8569
1868
6984

10157
1530
4569
7029
7681
7275
4828
4718
7060
8376

12483
8983

961
9462
9645

10219
5434
8345
5814
8333
5939
8751
2445
7734

10097
8171
6790
7845
5562

13-Dec-2021 10:14pm

BankName

First National Bank

First National Bank
Alderson National Bank
First National Bank

Ansted National Bank
Bayard National Bank

First National Bank
Peoples National Bank
Beckley NB/Beckley N Exchange B
Citizens National Bank
First National Bank
Belington National Bank
Berwind National Bank
First National Bank

Flat Top National Bank
Bluefield National Bank/Flat Top NB
Traders National Bank
First National Bank

First National Bank
National Citizens Bank
First National Bank
Charleston National Bank
Citizens National Bank
Kanawha National Bank
National City Bank

First NB of Jefferson

First National Bank

Clark National Bank
Merchants NB of West Virginia
Traders National Bank
Empire National Bank
Union National Bank

First National Bank
National Bank

Elkins National Bank
Randolph National Bank
Peoples National Bank
Citizens National Bank
First National Bank and TC
First National Bank
National Bank

Peoples National Bank/Union NB
First National Bank
Fayetteville National Bank
Fayette County NB

First National Bank

The Gary National Bank
First National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank
American NB Graham,VA/Bluefield, WV
Oil Field National Bank
Lincoln National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank
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Town

Albright
Alderson
Alderson
Anawalt
Ansted
Bayard
Beckley
Beckley
Beckley
Belington
Belington
Belington
Berwind
Bluefield
Bluefield
Bluefield
Buckhannon
Cameron
Ceredo
Charles Town
Charleston
Charleston
Charleston
Charleston
Charleston
Charlestown
Chester
Clark
Clarksburg
Clarksburg
Clarksburg
Clarksburg
Clendenin
Davis
Elkins
Elkins
Elkins
Elkins

Elm Grove
Fairmont
Fairmont
Fairmont
Fairview
Fayetteville
Fayetteville
Friendly
Gary
Glenville
Gormania
Grafton
Graham/Bluefield
Griffithsville
Hamlin
Harrisville
Hendricks
Hinton

State

WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
VA

WV
WV
WV
WV
WV

County

Preston
Greenbrier
Greenbrier
McDowell
Fayette
Grant
Raleigh
Raleigh
Raleigh
Barbour
Barbour
Barbour
McDowell
Mercer
Mercer
Mercer
Upshur
Marshall
Wayne
Jefferson
Kanawha
Kanawha
Kanawha
Kanawha
Kanawha
Kanawha
Hancock
McDowell
Harrison
Harrison
Harrison
Harrison
Kanawha
Tucker
Randolph
Randolph
Randolph
Randolph
Ohio
Marion
Marion
Marion
Marion
Fayette
Fayette
Tyler
McDowell
Gilmer
Grant
Taylor
Tazewell/Merce
Lincoln
Lincoln
Ritchie
Tucker
Summers

Open
1914
1901
1909
1913
1907
1920
1903
1908
1914
1903
1903
1903
1910
1891
1903
1917
1892
1901
1892
1904
1871
1884
1890
1891
1907
1871
1903
1912
1865
1891
1903
1905
1904
1892
1892
1903
1906
1924
1908
1865
1909
1910
1912
1900
1906
1901
1906
1901
1907
1879
1905
1911
1906
1903
1905
1900

Close

1936
1936
1931
1931
1935
1932
1907
1910
1936
1925
1931
1906
1914
1936
1932
1936
1934
1936
1936
1933
1875
1936
1929
1930
1915
1903
1932
1932
1936
1905
1936
1936
1931
1936
1934
1904
1934
1936
1936
1915
1933
1930
1931
1906
1936
1908
1931
1906
1932
1936
1909
1936
1936
1924
1931
1936

BankFate

(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
Receivership
Receivership
Liquidated
Receivership
Absorbed
Absorbed

(Open past 1935)
Liquidated
Receivership
Liquidated
Liquidated

(Open past 1935)
Closed

(Open past 1935)
Liquidated

(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
Receivership
Liquidated

(Open past 1935)
Closed

Closed

Absorbed
Liquidated
Receivership
Closed

(Open past 1935)
Liquidated

(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
Absorbed

(Open past 1935)
Liquidated
Absorbed
Liquidated

(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
Absorbed
Receivership
Receivership
Receivership
Liquidated

(Open past 1935)
Receivership
Liquidated
Liquidated
Absorbed

(Open past 1935)
Absorbed

(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
Absorbed
Absorbed

(Open past 1935)



West Virginia National Banks (Issued Large Size Notes)

NBCharter

7998
10348
3106
4607
7359
9598
11670
11268
12372
9913
6205
10369
11502
1608
6332
8136
6510
5012
6538
1524
2144
4811
6283
10370
11264
12839
6170
12765
7545
5691
9740
3029
1502
2458
5583
5717
11049
6582
5266
7626
8309
12075
180
864
1427
2649
5320
9610
7191
7246
9721
6302
6377
1883
3629
4088

13-Dec-2021 10:14pm

BankName

National Bank of Summers
Citizens National Bank
FNB/First Huntington NB
Commercial NB/Huntington NB
West Virginia National Bank
American National Bank
Hurricane National Bank
First National Bank

Tug River National Bank
First National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank
National Bank

Kingwood National Bank
LoganNB/FNB

Madison National Bank/Boone NB
First National Bank

First National Bank
National Bank

Peoples National Bank
Citizens National Bank

Old National Bank

Matewan National Bank
First National Bank
Matoaka National Bank
First National Bank

Milton National Bank

First National Bank
Montgomery National Bank
Merchants National Bank
South Branch Valley NB
Merchants NB of West Virginia
Second National Bank
Citizens National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank/First Clark NB
Oak Hill National Bank

First National Bank

Second National Bank
Parkersburg National Bank
Citizens National Bank
Farmers and Mechanics NB
First National Bank
FNB/First-Citizens NB
Citizens National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank

Citizens National Bank
National Bank

First National Bank

Davis National Bank
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Town State  County
Hinton wv Summers
Hinton WV Summers
Huntington wv Cabell
Huntington wv Cabell
Huntington wv Cabell
Huntington wv Cabell
Hurricane wv Putnam
laeger wv McDowell
laeger wv McDowell
Kenova wv Wayne
Keyser wv Mineral
Keystone wv McDowell
Kimball wv McDowell
Kingwood wv Preston
Kingwood wv Preston
Logan wv Logan
Madison wv Boone
Mannington wv Marion
Marlinton wv Pocahontas
Martinsburg wv Berkeley
Martinsburg wv Berkeley
Martinsburg wv Berkeley
Martinsburg wv Berkeley
Matewan wv Mingo
Matoaka wv Mercer
Matoaka wv Mercer
Middlebourne wv Tyler
Milton WV Cabell
Monongah wv Marion
Montgomery wv Kanawha
Montgomery wv Kanawha
Moorefield wv Hardy
Morgantown wv Monongalia
Morgantown wv Monongalia
Morgantown wv Monongalia
Moundsville wv Marshall
Mount Hope wv Fayette
New Cumberland wv Hancock
New Martinsville wv Wetzel
Newburg wv Preston
Northfork WV McDowell
Oak Hill wv Fayette
Parkersburg wv Wood
Parkersburg wv Wood
Parkersburg wv Wood
Parkersburg wv Wood
Parkersburg wv Wood
Parsons wv Tucker
Pennsboro wv Ritchie
Pennsboro wv Ritchie
Peterstown wv Monroe
Philippi \WAY Barbour
Philippi \WAY Barbour
Piedmont wv Mineral
Piedmont wv Mineral
Piedmont wv Mineral

Open
1905
1913
1884
1891
1904
1909
1920
1918
1923
1910
1902
1913
1919
1865
1902
1906
1902
1895
1902
1865
1874
1892
1902
1913
1918
1925
1902
1925
1905
1901
1910
1883
1865
1880
1900
1901
1917
1903
1900
1905
1906
1921
1864
1865
1865
1882
1900
1909
1904
1904
1910
1902
1902
1871
1887
1889

Close

1936
1931
1936
1924
1909
1913
1927
1930
1928
1936
1933
1936
1930
1886
1931
1934
1936
1932
1933
1902
1901
1936
1936
1936
1925
1932
1931
1929
1936
1936
1936
1936
1888
1931
1920
1934
1936
1927
1936
1931
1936
1934
1932
1927
1936
1935
1917
1936
1931
1929
1936
1934
1931
1886
1936
1933

BankFate

(Open past 1935)
Absorbed

(Open past 1935)
Closed
Liquidated
Absorbed
Absorbed
Receivership
Absorbed

(Open past 1935)
Receivership
(Open past 1935)
Absorbed
Liquidated
Receivership
Receivership
(Open past 1935)
Liquidated
Liquidated
Liquidated
Liquidated

(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
Receivership
Absorbed
Liquidated
Absorbed

(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
Liquidated
Receivership
Liquidated
Liquidated

(Open past 1935)
Receivership
(Open past 1935)
Receivership
(Open past 1935)
Liquidated
Liquidated
Closed

(Open past 1935)
Closed
Liquidated

(Open past 1935)
Liquidated
Closed

(Open past 1935)
Liquidated
Receivership
Liquidated

(Open past 1935)
Absorbed



West Virginia National Banks (Issued Large Size Notes)

NBCharter

7672
8749
1504
5701
8219
10285
8434
10762
9766
5280
6226
9288
10250
9640
5226
7250
9453
5027
5028
6548
11340
10127
6213
9604
6999
8998
8360
9048
9071
1387
1884
6424
1607
360
1343
1424
1594
5164
10455
6830
10067
6233
11483
9850
10450

157 Records

13-Dec-2021 10:14pm

BankName

First National Bank

Citizens National Bank
Merchants NB of WV/Merchants NB
Point Pleasant NB

First National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank of
Ronceverte National Bank
First National Bank

Peoples National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank

Farmers and Producers NB/Union NB
Peoples National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank

Home National Bank

First National Bank

National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank
McDowell County NB

First National Bank

The Wellsburg National Bank
First National Bank

National Exchange Bank
First National Bank
Merchants NB of West Virginia
NB of West Virginia
National Savings Bank
National Exchange Bank
Citizens National Bank

First National Bank

National Bank of Commerce
Williamstown National Bank
Farmers & Mechanics NB
Winona National Bank

First National Bank
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Town

Pineville
Pineville
Point Pleasant
Point Pleasant
Princeton
Reedy
Richwood
Ripley
Romney
Ronceverte
Ronceverte
Rowlesburg
Rowlesburg
Saint Albans
Saint Marys
Salem
Shinnston
Sistersville
Sistersville
Sistersville
South Charleston
Spencer
Sutton
Sutton

Terra Alta
Thurmond
Webster Springs
Welch
Welch
Wellsburg
Wellsburg
West Union
Weston
Wheeling
Wheeling
Wheeling
Wheeling
Wheeling
Wheeling
Williamson
Williamson
Williamstown
Williamstown
Winona
Worthington

State

WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV

County
Wyoming
Wyoming
Mason
Mason
Mercer
Roane
Nicholas
Jackson
Hampshire
Greenbrier
Greenbrier
Preston
Preston
Kanawha
Pleasants
Harrison
Harrison
Tyler
Tyler
Tyler
Kanawha
Roane
Braxton
Braxton
Preston
Fayette
Webster
McDowell
McDowell
Brooke
Brooke
Doddridge
Lewis
Ohio
Ohio
Ohio
Ohio
Ohio
Ohio
Mingo
Mingo
Wood
Wood
Fayette
Marion

Open
1905
1907
1865
1901
1906
1912
1906
1915
1910
1900
1902
1908
1912
1910
1899
1904
1909
1895
1895
1902
1919
1912
1902
1909
1903
1908
1906
1908
1908
1865
1871
1902
1865
1864
1865
1865
1865
1898
1913
1903
1911
1902
1919
1910
1913

Close

1930
1917
1929
1936
1932
1936
1932
1936
1936
1933
1936
1912
1936
1933
1936
1935
1929
1921
1936
1922
1936
1936
1914
1936
1936
1931
1934
1930
1931
1871
1935
1934
1932
1875
1874
1936
1869
1936
1916
1936
1936
1916
1936
1936
1931

BankFate

Receivership
Receivership
Liquidated

(Open past 1935)
Absorbed

(Open past 1935)
Liquidated

(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
Liquidated

(Open past 1935)
Receivership
(Open past 1935)
Receivership
(Open past 1935)
Liquidated
Receivership
Liquidated

(Open past 1935)
Closed

(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
Receivership
(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
Receivership
Receivership
Absorbed
Liquidated
Liquidated
Liquidated
Liquidated
Liquidated
Liquidated
Liquidated

(Open past 1935)
Liquidated

(Open past 1935)
Liquidated

(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
Receivership
(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
Receivership



