NBCharter	BankName	Town	State	County	Open	Close	BankFate
10480	First National Bank	Albright	WV	Preston	1914	1936	(Open past 1935)
5903	First National Bank	Alderson	WV	Greenbrier	1901	1936	(Open past 1935)
9523	Alderson National Bank	Alderson	WV	Greenbrier	1909	1931	Receivership
10392	First National Bank	Anawalt	WV	McDowell	1913	1931	Receivership
8904	Ansted National Bank	Ansted	WV	Fayette	1907	1935	Liquidated
11664	Bayard National Bank	Bayard	WV	Grant	1920	1932	Receivership
6735	First National Bank	Beckley	WV	Raleigh	1903	1907	Absorbed
9038	Peoples National Bank	Beckley	WV	Raleigh	1908	1910	Absorbed
10589	Beckley NB/Beckley N Exchange B	Beckley	WV	Raleigh	1914	1936	(Open past 1935)
6618	Citizens National Bank	Belington	WV	Barbour	1903	1925	Liquidated
6619	First National Bank	Belington	WV	Barbour	1903	1931	Receivership
6634	Belington National Bank	Belington	WV	Barbour	1903	1906	Liquidated
9909	Berwind National Bank	Berwind	WV	McDowell	1910	1914	Liquidated
4643	First National Bank	Bluefield	WV	Mercer	1891	1936	(Open past 1935)
6674	Flat Top National Bank	Bluefield	WV	Mercer	1903	1932	Closed
11109	Bluefield National Bank/Flat Top NB	Bluefield	WV	Mercer	1917	1936	(Open past 1935)
4760	Traders National Bank	Buckhannon	WV	Upshur	1892	1934	Liquidated
6020	First National Bank	Cameron	WV	Marshall	1901	1936	(Open past 1935)
4775	First National Bank	Ceredo	WV	Wayne	1892	1936	(Open past 1935)
7270	National Citizens Bank	Charles Town	WV	Jefferson	1904	1933	Receivership
1795	First National Bank	Charleston	WV	Kanawha	1871	1875	Liquidated
3236	Charleston National Bank	Charleston	WV	Kanawha	1884	1936	(Open past 1935)
4412		Charleston	WV	Kanawha	1890	1929	Closed
4667	Kanawha National Bank	Charleston	WV	Kanawha	1891	1930	Closed
8569	National City Bank	Charleston	WV	Kanawha	1907	1915	
1868	First NB of Jefferson	Charlestown	WV	Kanawha	1871	1903	Liquidated
6984	First National Bank	Chester	WV	Hancock	1903	1932	Receivership
10157	Clark National Bank	Clark	WV	McDowell	1912	1932	Closed
1530	Merchants NB of West Virginia	Clarksburg	WV	Harrison	1865	1936	(Open past 1935)
4569	Traders National Bank	Clarksburg	WV	Harrison	1891	1905	Liquidated
7029	Empire National Bank	Clarksburg	WV	Harrison	1903	1936	(Open past 1935)
7681	Union National Bank	Clarksburg	WV	Harrison	1905	1936	(Open past 1935)
7275	First National Bank	Clendenin	WV	Kanawha	1904	1931	Absorbed
4828	National Bank	Davis	WV	Tucker	1892	1936	(Open past 1935)
4718	Elkins National Bank	Elkins	WV	Randolph	1892		Liquidated
	Randolph National Bank	Elkins	WV	Randolph	1903		Absorbed
	Peoples National Bank	Elkins	WV	Randolph	1906		Liquidated
12483	Citizens National Bank	Elkins	WV	Randolph	1924	1936	•
8983	First National Bank and TC	Elm Grove	WV	Ohio	1908	1936	(Open past 1935)
961	First National Bank	Fairmont	WV	Marion	1865		Absorbed
9462	National Bank	Fairmont	WV	Marion	1909	1933	Receivership
9645	Peoples National Bank/Union NB	Fairmont	WV	Marion	1910	1930	Receivership
10219	First National Bank	Fairview	WV	Marion	1912	1931	Receivership
5434	Fayetteville National Bank	Fayetteville	WV	Fayette	1900	1906	Liquidated
8345	Fayette County NB	Fayetteville	WV	Fayette	1906	1936	(Open past 1935)
5814	First National Bank	Friendly	WV	Tyler	1901	1908	Receivership
8333	The Gary National Bank	Gary	WV	McDowell	1906	1931	Liquidated
5939	First National Bank	Glenville	WV	Gilmer	1901		Liquidated
8751	First National Bank	Gormania	WV	Grant	1907		Absorbed
2445	First National Bank	Grafton	WV	Taylor	1879	1936	(Open past 1935)
7734	American NB Graham, VA/Bluefield, WV	Graham/Bluefield	VA	Tazewell/Merce	1905		Absorbed
10097	Oil Field National Bank	Griffithsville	WV	Lincoln	1911	1936	(Open past 1935)
8171	Lincoln National Bank	Hamlin	WV	Lincoln	1906		(Open past 1935)
6790	First National Bank	Harrisville	WV	Ritchie	1903		Absorbed
	First National Bank	Hendricks	WV	Tucker	1905	1931	Absorbed
	First National Bank	Hinton	WV	Summers	1900		(Open past 1935)
3002							( >

NBCharter	BankName	Town	State	County	Open	Close	BankFate
7998	National Bank of Summers	Hinton	WV	Summers	1905	1936	(Open past 1935)
10348	Citizens National Bank	Hinton	WV	Summers	1913	1931	Absorbed
3106	FNB/First Huntington NB	Huntington	WV	Cabell	1884	1936	(Open past 1935)
4607	Commercial NB/Huntington NB	Huntington	WV	Cabell	1891	1924	Closed
7359	West Virginia National Bank	Huntington	WV	Cabell	1904	1909	Liquidated
9598	American National Bank	Huntington	WV	Cabell	1909	1913	Absorbed
11670	Hurricane National Bank	Hurricane	WV	Putnam	1920	1927	Absorbed
11268	First National Bank	laeger	WV	McDowell	1918	1930	Receivership
12372	Tug River National Bank	laeger	WV	McDowell	1923	1928	Absorbed
9913	First National Bank	Kenova	WV	Wayne	1910	1936	(Open past 1935)
6205	First National Bank	Keyser	WV	Mineral	1902	1933	Receivership
10369	First National Bank	Keystone	WV	McDowell	1913	1936	(Open past 1935)
11502	First National Bank	Kimball	WV	McDowell	1919	1930	Absorbed
1608	National Bank	Kingwood	WV	Preston	1865	1886	Liquidated
6332	Kingwood National Bank	Kingwood	WV	Preston	1902	1931	Receivership
8136	LoganNB/FNB	Logan	WV	Logan	1906	1934	Receivership
6510	· ·	Madison	WV	Boone	1902	1936	(Open past 1935)
5012	First National Bank	Mannington	WV	Marion	1895		Liquidated
6538	First National Bank	Marlinton	WV	Pocahontas	1902	1933	Liquidated
1524	National Bank	Martinsburg	WV	Berkeley	1865		Liquidated
2144	Peoples National Bank	Martinsburg	WV	Berkeley	1874	1901	Liquidated
4811	Citizens National Bank	Martinsburg	WV	Berkeley	1892	1936	(Open past 1935)
6283	Old National Bank	Martinsburg	WV	Berkeley	1902	1936	(Open past 1935)
10370	Matewan National Bank	Matewan	WV	Mingo	1913	1936	(Open past 1935)
11264	First National Bank	Matoaka	WV	Mercer	1918	1925	Receivership
12839	Matoaka National Bank	Matoaka	WV	Mercer	1925		Absorbed
6170	First National Bank	Middlebourne	WV	Tyler	1902	1931	Liquidated
12765	Milton National Bank	Milton	WV	Cabell	1925	1929	Absorbed
7545		Monongah	WV	Marion	1905	1936	(Open past 1935)
5691	Montgomery National Bank	Montgomery	WV	Kanawha	1901	1936	(Open past 1935)
9740	Merchants National Bank	Montgomery	WV	Kanawha	1910	1936	(Open past 1935)
3029	South Branch Valley NB	Moorefield	WV	Hardy	1883	1936	(Open past 1935)
1502	Merchants NB of West Virginia	Morgantown	WV	Monongalia	1865	1888	Liquidated
2458	Second National Bank	Morgantown	WV	Monongalia	1880	1931	Receivership
5583		Morgantown	WV	Monongalia	1900	1920	Liquidated
	First National Bank	Moundsville	WV	Marshall	1901		Liquidated
	First National Bank	Mount Hope	WV	Fayette	1917		(Open past 1935)
6582	First National Bank	New Cumberland	WV	Hancock	1903	1927	Receivership
5266	First National Bank	New Martinsville	WV	Wetzel	1900	1936	(Open past 1935)
7626	First National Bank	Newburg	WV	Preston	1905	1931	Receivership
8309	First National Bank/First Clark NB	Northfork	WV	McDowell	1906	1936	(Open past 1935)
12075	Oak Hill National Bank	Oak Hill	WV	Fayette	1921		Liquidated
180	First National Bank	Parkersburg	WV	Wood	1864		Liquidated
864	Second National Bank	Parkersburg	WV	Wood	1865		Closed
1427	Parkersburg National Bank	Parkersburg	WV	Wood	1865	1936	(Open past 1935)
2649	Citizens National Bank	Parkersburg	WV	Wood	1882		Closed
5320	Farmers and Mechanics NB	Parkersburg	WV	Wood	1900		Liquidated
9610	First National Bank	Parsons	WV	Tucker	1909	1936	(Open past 1935)
7191	FNB/First-Citizens NB	Pennsboro	WV	Ritchie	1904	1931	Liquidated
7246	Citizens National Bank	Pennsboro	WV	Ritchie	1904	1929	Closed
9721	First National Bank	Peterstown	WV	Monroe	1910	1936	(Open past 1935)
6302		Philippi	WV	Barbour	1902	1934	Liquidated
6377	Citizens National Bank	Philippi	WV	Barbour	1902	1931	Receivership
1883	National Bank	Piedmont	WV	Mineral	1871	1886	Liquidated
3629	First National Bank	Piedmont	WV	Mineral	1887	1936	(Open past 1935)
4088	Davis National Bank	Piedmont	WV	Mineral	1889		Absorbed

NBCharter	BankName	Town	State	County	Open	Close	BankFate
7672	First National Bank	Pineville	WV	Wyoming	1905	1930	Receivership
8749	Citizens National Bank	Pineville	WV	Wyoming	1907	1917	Receivership
1504	Merchants NB of WV/Merchants NB	Point Pleasant	WV	Mason	1865	1929	Liquidated
5701	Point Pleasant NB	Point Pleasant	WV	Mason	1901	1936	(Open past 1935)
8219	First National Bank	Princeton	WV	Mercer	1906	1932	Absorbed
10285	First National Bank	Reedy	WV	Roane	1912	1936	(Open past 1935)
8434	First National Bank	Richwood	WV	Nicholas	1906	1932	Liquidated
10762	First National Bank	Ripley	WV	Jackson	1915	1936	(Open past 1935)
9766	First National Bank	Romney	WV	Hampshire	1910	1936	(Open past 1935)
5280	First National Bank of	Ronceverte	WV	Greenbrier	1900	1933	Liquidated
6226	Ronceverte National Bank	Ronceverte	WV	Greenbrier	1902	1936	(Open past 1935)
9288	First National Bank	Rowlesburg	WV	Preston	1908	1912	Receivership
10250	Peoples National Bank	Rowlesburg	WV	Preston	1912	1936	(Open past 1935)
9640	First National Bank	Saint Albans	WV	Kanawha	1910	1933	Receivership
5226	First National Bank	Saint Marys	WV	Pleasants	1899	1936	(Open past 1935)
7250	First National Bank	Salem	WV	Harrison	1904	1935	Liquidated
9453	First National Bank	Shinnston	WV	Harrison	1909	1929	Receivership
5027	First National Bank	Sistersville	WV	Tyler	1895	1921	Liquidated
5028	Farmers and Producers NB/Union NB	Sistersville	WV	Tyler	1895	1936	(Open past 1935)
6548	Peoples National Bank	Sistersville	WV	Tyler	1902	1922	Closed
11340	First National Bank	South Charleston	WV	Kanawha	1919	1936	(Open past 1935)
10127	First National Bank	Spencer	WV	Roane	1912	1936	(Open past 1935)
6213	First National Bank	Sutton	WV	Braxton	1902	1914	Receivership
9604	Home National Bank	Sutton	WV	Braxton	1909	1936	(Open past 1935)
6999	First National Bank	Terra Alta	WV	Preston	1903	1936	(Open past 1935)
8998	National Bank	Thurmond	WV	Fayette	1908	1931	Receivership
8360	First National Bank	Webster Springs	WV	Webster	1906	1934	Receivership
9048	First National Bank	Welch	WV	McDowell	1908	1930	Absorbed
9071	McDowell County NB	Welch	WV	McDowell	1908	1931	Liquidated
1387	First National Bank	Wellsburg	WV	Brooke	1865	1871	Liquidated
1884	The Wellsburg National Bank	Wellsburg	WV	Brooke	1871	1935	Liquidated
6424	First National Bank	West Union	WV	Doddridge	1902	1934	Liquidated
1607	National Exchange Bank	Weston	WV	Lewis	1865	1932	Liquidated
360	First National Bank	Wheeling	WV	Ohio	1864	1875	Liquidated
1343	Merchants NB of West Virginia	Wheeling	WV	Ohio	1865	1874	Liquidated
1424	NB of West Virginia	Wheeling	WV	Ohio	1865	1936	(Open past 1935)
1594	National Savings Bank	Wheeling	WV	Ohio	1865	1869	Liquidated
5164	National Exchange Bank	Wheeling	WV	Ohio	1898	1936	(Open past 1935)
10455	Citizens National Bank	Wheeling	WV	Ohio	1913	1916	Liquidated
6830	First National Bank	Williamson	WV	Mingo	1903	1936	(Open past 1935)
10067	National Bank of Commerce	Williamson	WV	Mingo	1911	1936	(Open past 1935)
6233	Williamstown National Bank	Williamstown	WV	Wood	1902	1916	Receivership
11483	Farmers & Mechanics NB	Williamstown	WV	Wood	1919	1936	(Open past 1935)
9850	Winona National Bank	Winona	WV	Fayette	1910	1936	(Open past 1935)
10450	First National Bank	Worthington	WV	Marion	1913	1931	Receivership

157 Records